
                                  SWAL Conference Championship Meet
                                        Riverdale High School
                                         Muscoda, Wisconsin
                                          October 11, 2018
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                   **** Girls' 5000 Meter Run ****
  
  Place Bib# Name                         Yr Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ============================ == ============================== ======= ===== 
      1 4526 Kayci Martensen               9 Southwestern/Benton/Cuba City  17:56.0  5:47 
      2 7684 Abri Brown                    9 Boscobel                       19:24.2  6:15 
      3 7521 Ilse Mendez                  12 Darlington                     19:36.8  6:19 
      4 7520 Judith Meister                9 Darlington                     20:03.7  6:28 
      5 7545 Lauryn Bunn                  10 Fennimore                      20:11.3  6:30 
      6 7690 Maddie Fritz                  9 Boscobel                       20:16.2  6:32 
      7 7403 Elizabeth Husker             10 Riverdale                      20:17.3  6:32 
      8 7685 Avery Brown                   9 Boscobel                       20:41.2  6:40 
      9 7675 Madison Peters               12 Albany                         21:06.6  6:48 
     10 7525 Allyson Meyers                9 Darlington                     21:11.1  6:50 
     11 7461 Grace Glasbrenner            11 Boscobel                       21:13.7  6:50 
     12 7665 Emileigh Dallman              9 Albany                         21:17.9  6:52 
     13 7491 Morgan Black                 10 Darlington                     21:19.9  6:52 
     14 7659 Megan Anderson               12 Albany                         21:29.6  6:56 
     15 7469 Ellie Jillson                10 Boscobel                       21:33.2  6:57 
     16 7692 Faith Glasbrenner            12 Boscobel                       21:44.1  7:00 
     17 7679 Payton Wacholz                9 Albany                         21:50.6  7:02 
     18 4516 Madeline Brant               11 Southwestern/Benton/Cuba City  22:07.2  7:08 
     19 7519 Bethany McDonald             12 Darlington                     22:09.6  7:08 
     20 7472 Abbey Manning                12 Boscobel                       22:14.8  7:10 
     21 7678 Kaitlyn Trow                 12 Albany                         22:19.1  7:12 
     22 7501 Gracie Douglas               11 Darlington                     22:20.2  7:12 
     23 7495 Maddie Crist                 11 Darlington                     22:34.5  7:16 
     24 7364 Brooklan Scheopp             12 Fennimore                      22:37.5  7:17 
     25 4506 Ashley Schmitt-Bright        11 Riverdale                      22:43.3  7:19 
     26 7500 Brooke Douglas               10 Darlington                     22:44.4  7:20 
     27 7680 Kaiya Zurfluh                 9 Albany                         22:51.9  7:22 
     28 7371 Kylie Cutts                  11 Iowa-Grant                     23:12.2  7:29 
     29 7485 Leah Wacker                  12 Boscobel                       23:20.8  7:31 
     30 7663 Lily Brewer                  10 Albany                         23:26.8  7:33 
     31 7669 Sierra Groebner               9 Albany                         23:32.9  7:35 
     32 7475 Shawna Newton                11 Boscobel                       23:33.3  7:35 
     33 7473 Clare Manning                 9 Boscobel                       23:36.1  7:36 
     34 7666 Kaleigh Dallman              11 Albany                         23:40.9  7:38 
     35 4532 Molly Schmitt                10 Southwestern/Benton/Cuba City  23:44.1  7:39 
     36 7518 Layla McDermott              10 Darlington                     23:47.7  7:40 
     37 7527 Xandria Olson                10 Darlington                     23:49.8  7:41 
     38 7543 Victoria Bonilla             11 Fennimore                      23:50.5  7:41 
     39 7691 Makayla Fritz                10 Boscobel                       23:54.6  7:42 
     40 7531 Kylie Schilling               9 Darlington                     24:19.9  7:50 
     41 7465 Ava Grassel                  10 Boscobel                       24:35.2  7:55 
     42 7393 Stephanie James              12 Pecatonica/Argyle              24:35.7  7:55 
     43 4518 Dida Chaues                   9 Southwestern/Benton/Cuba City  24:38.4  7:56 
     44 7366 Renee Schlaugat              12 Fennimore                      24:39.4  7:57 
     45 7672 Haley Mueller                11 Albany                         24:42.2  7:58 
     46 7505 Aliyah Gould                 11 Darlington                     24:44.4  7:58 
     47 7499 Zulia Diaz                    9 Darlington                     24:44.7  7:58 
     48 7471 Sadie Johnston               11 Boscobel                       24:47.6  7:59 
     49 4517 Annie Cerjak                 12 Southwestern/Benton/Cuba City  25:12.3  8:07 
     50 7377 Sam McLeer                   11 Iowa-Grant                     25:16.2  8:09 
     51 7674 Kirsten Oliver               12 Albany                         25:18.3  8:09 
     52 7502 Layla Fitzsimons              9 Darlington                     25:27.2  8:12 
     53 7496 Reagan Crist                 12 Darlington                     25:28.0  8:12 
     54 7389 Rachel Gilbertson            10 Pecatonica/Argyle              25:59.1  8:22 
     55 7359 Mariah Kopp                  11 Fennimore                      26:06.0  8:25 
     56 7381 Brena Straka                 10 Iowa-Grant                     26:09.2  8:26 
     57 4524 Becca Kitelinger             12 Southwestern/Benton/Cuba City  26:30.0  8:32 
     58 4503 Kenlee Mathews               11 Riverdale                      26:58.1  8:41 
     59 7373 Alexis Hildreth              11 Iowa-Grant                     27:17.0  8:47 
     60 7489 Jayce Zimpel                 12 Boscobel                       27:20.2  8:48 
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                                  SWAL Conference Championship Meet
                                        Riverdale High School
                                         Muscoda, Wisconsin
                                          October 11, 2018
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                   **** Girls' 5000 Meter Run ****
  
  Place Bib# Name                         Yr Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ============================ == ============================== ======= ===== 
     61 4504 Zea Miller                   11 Riverdale                      27:29.4  8:51 
     62 4519 Claira Droessler             11 Southwestern/Benton/Cuba City  27:41.6  8:55 
     63 7687 Emilia Cheiricati            11 Boscobel                       28:07.5  9:04 
     64 7523 Yasmin Mendoza               11 Darlington                     28:44.2  9:15 
     65 7538 Kelly Wick                   10 Darlington                     30:07.7  9:42 
     66 7493 Scarleth Canales              9 Darlington                     31:32.2 10:10 
     67 7382 Brie Straka                  10 Iowa-Grant                     31:32.3 10:10 
     68 7514 Michelle Koeller              9 Darlington                     32:35.0 10:30 
     69 7503 Elizabeth Garcia              9 Darlington                     36:01.8 11:36 
     70 7376 Teesha Manders               11 Iowa-Grant                     38:59.6 12:34 
     71 7492 Enni Canales                 10 Darlington                     42:15.1 13:36 
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                                  SWAL Conference Championship Meet
                                        Riverdale High School
                                         Muscoda, Wisconsin
                                          October 11, 2018
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                  **** Girls' Varsity Results ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                         Yr Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ============================ == ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 4526 Kayci Martensen               9 Southwestern/Benton/Cuba City  17:56.0  5:47 
      2    2 7684 Abri Brown                    9 Boscobel                       19:24.2  6:15 
      3    3 7521 Ilse Mendez                  12 Darlington                     19:36.8  6:19 
      4    4 7520 Judith Meister                9 Darlington                     20:03.7  6:28 
      5    5 7545 Lauryn Bunn                  10 Fennimore                      20:11.3  6:30 
      6    6 7690 Maddie Fritz                  9 Boscobel                       20:16.2  6:32 
      7      7403 Elizabeth Husker             10 Riverdale                      20:17.3  6:32 
      8    7 7685 Avery Brown                   9 Boscobel                       20:41.2  6:40 
      9    8 7675 Madison Peters               12 Albany                         21:06.6  6:48 
     10    9 7525 Allyson Meyers                9 Darlington                     21:11.1  6:50 
     11   10 7461 Grace Glasbrenner            11 Boscobel                       21:13.7  6:50 
     12   11 7665 Emileigh Dallman              9 Albany                         21:17.9  6:52 
     13   12 7491 Morgan Black                 10 Darlington                     21:19.9  6:52 
     14   13 7659 Megan Anderson               12 Albany                         21:29.6  6:56 
     15   14 7469 Ellie Jillson                10 Boscobel                       21:33.2  6:57 
     16   15 7692 Faith Glasbrenner            12 Boscobel                       21:44.1  7:00 
     17   16 7679 Payton Wacholz                9 Albany                         21:50.6  7:02 
     18   17 4516 Madeline Brant               11 Southwestern/Benton/Cuba City  22:07.2  7:08 
     19   18 7519 Bethany McDonald             12 Darlington                     22:09.6  7:08 
     20   19 7472 Abbey Manning                12 Boscobel                       22:14.8  7:10 
     21   20 7678 Kaitlyn Trow                 12 Albany                         22:19.1  7:12 
     22   21 7501 Gracie Douglas               11 Darlington                     22:20.2  7:12 
     23   22 7495 Maddie Crist                 11 Darlington                     22:34.5  7:16 
     24   23 7364 Brooklan Scheopp             12 Fennimore                      22:37.5  7:17 
     25      4506 Ashley Schmitt-Bright        11 Riverdale                      22:43.3  7:19 
     26   24 7680 Kaiya Zurfluh                 9 Albany                         22:51.9  7:22 
     27   25 7371 Kylie Cutts                  11 Iowa-Grant                     23:12.2  7:29 
     28   26 7663 Lily Brewer                  10 Albany                         23:26.8  7:33 
     29   27 4532 Molly Schmitt                10 Southwestern/Benton/Cuba City  23:44.1  7:39 
     30   28 7543 Victoria Bonilla             11 Fennimore                      23:50.5  7:41 
     31      7393 Stephanie James              12 Pecatonica/Argyle              24:35.7  7:55 
     32   29 4518 Dida Chaues                   9 Southwestern/Benton/Cuba City  24:38.4  7:56 
     33   30 7366 Renee Schlaugat              12 Fennimore                      24:39.4  7:57 
     34   31 4517 Annie Cerjak                 12 Southwestern/Benton/Cuba City  25:12.3  8:07 
     35   32 7377 Sam McLeer                   11 Iowa-Grant                     25:16.2  8:09 
     36      7389 Rachel Gilbertson            10 Pecatonica/Argyle              25:59.1  8:22 
     37   33 7359 Mariah Kopp                  11 Fennimore                      26:06.0  8:25 
     38   34 7381 Brena Straka                 10 Iowa-Grant                     26:09.2  8:26 
     39   35 4524 Becca Kitelinger             12 Southwestern/Benton/Cuba City  26:30.0  8:32 
     40      4503 Kenlee Mathews               11 Riverdale                      26:58.1  8:41 
     41   36 7373 Alexis Hildreth              11 Iowa-Grant                     27:17.0  8:47 
     42      4504 Zea Miller                   11 Riverdale                      27:29.4  8:51 
     43   37 4519 Claira Droessler             11 Southwestern/Benton/Cuba City  27:41.6  8:55 
     44   38 7382 Brie Straka                  10 Iowa-Grant                     31:32.3 10:10 
     45   39 7376 Teesha Manders               11 Iowa-Grant                     38:59.6 12:34 
    10/11/2018  5:58PM
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                               SWAL Conference Championship Meet
                                     Riverdale High School
                                      Muscoda, Wisconsin
                                       October 11, 2018
                                        
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                              **** Girls' Varsity Team Score ****
  
  1.    39  Boscobel                              (20:37.7  103:08.5 2:09.0)
====================================================
  1      2  Abri Brown                 9 19:24.2
  2      6  Maddie Fritz               9 20:16.2
  3      7  Avery Brown                9 20:41.2
  4     10  Grace Glasbrenner         11 21:13.7
  5     14  Ellie Jillson             10 21:33.2
  6   ( 15) Faith Glasbrenner         12 21:44.1
  7   ( 19) Abbey Manning             12 22:14.8
  
  2.    46  Darlington                            (20:52.3  104:21.1 2:32.8)
====================================================
  1      3  Ilse Mendez               12 19:36.8
  2      4  Judith Meister             9 20:03.7
  3      9  Allyson Meyers             9 21:11.1
  4     12  Morgan Black              10 21:19.9
  5     18  Bethany McDonald          12 22:09.6
  6   ( 21) Gracie Douglas            11 22:20.2
  7   ( 22) Maddie Crist              11 22:34.5
  
  3.    68  Albany                                (21:36.8  108:03.8 1:12.5)
====================================================
  1      8  Madison Peters            12 21:06.6
  2     11  Emileigh Dallman           9 21:17.9
  3     13  Megan Anderson            12 21:29.6
  4     16  Payton Wacholz             9 21:50.6
  5     20  Kaitlyn Trow              12 22:19.1
  6   ( 24) Kaiya Zurfluh              9 22:51.9
  7   ( 26) Lily Brewer               10 23:26.8
  
  4.   105  Southwestern/Benton/Cuba City         (22:43.6  113:38.0 7:16.3)
====================================================
  1      1  Kayci Martensen            9 17:56.0
  2     17  Madeline Brant            11 22:07.2
  3     27  Molly Schmitt             10 23:44.1
  4     29  Dida Chaues                9 24:38.4
  5     31  Annie Cerjak              12 25:12.3
  6   ( 35) Becca Kitelinger          12 26:30.0
  7   ( 37) Claira Droessler          11 27:41.6
  
  5.   119  Fennimore                             (23:29.0  117:24.7 5:54.7)
====================================================
  1      5  Lauryn Bunn               10 20:11.3
  2     23  Brooklan Scheopp          12 22:37.5
  3     28  Victoria Bonilla          11 23:50.5
  4     30  Renee Schlaugat           12 24:39.4
  5     33  Mariah Kopp               11 26:06.0
  
  6.   165  Iowa-Grant                            (26:41.4  133:26.9 8:20.1)
====================================================
  1     25  Kylie Cutts               11 23:12.2
  2     32  Sam McLeer                11 25:16.2
  3     34  Brena Straka              10 26:09.2
  4     36  Alexis Hildreth           11 27:17.0
  5     38  Brie Straka               10 31:32.3
  6   ( 39) Teesha Manders            11 38:59.6

Incomplete Teams:

Riverdale                            
           Elizabeth Husker 10, Ashley Schmitt-Bright 11, Kenlee Mathews 11, Zea Miller 11

Pecatonica/Argyle                    
           Stephanie James 12, Rachel Gilbertson 10



                                  SWAL Conference Championship Meet
                                        Riverdale High School
                                         Muscoda, Wisconsin
                                          October 11, 2018
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                               **** Girls' Junior Varsity Results ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                         Yr Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ============================ == ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 7500 Brooke Douglas               10 Darlington                     22:44.4  7:20 
      2    2 7485 Leah Wacker                  12 Boscobel                       23:20.8  7:31 
      3      7669 Sierra Groebner               9 Albany                         23:32.9  7:35 
      4    3 7475 Shawna Newton                11 Boscobel                       23:33.3  7:35 
      5    4 7473 Clare Manning                 9 Boscobel                       23:36.1  7:36 
      6      7666 Kaleigh Dallman              11 Albany                         23:40.9  7:38 
      7    5 7518 Layla McDermott              10 Darlington                     23:47.7  7:40 
      8    6 7527 Xandria Olson                10 Darlington                     23:49.8  7:41 
      9    7 7691 Makayla Fritz                10 Boscobel                       23:54.6  7:42 
     10    8 7531 Kylie Schilling               9 Darlington                     24:19.9  7:50 
     11    9 7465 Ava Grassel                  10 Boscobel                       24:35.2  7:55 
     12      7672 Haley Mueller                11 Albany                         24:42.2  7:58 
     13   10 7505 Aliyah Gould                 11 Darlington                     24:44.4  7:58 
     14   11 7499 Zulia Diaz                    9 Darlington                     24:44.7  7:58 
     15   12 7471 Sadie Johnston               11 Boscobel                       24:47.6  7:59 
     16      7674 Kirsten Oliver               12 Albany                         25:18.3  8:09 
     17   13 7502 Layla Fitzsimons              9 Darlington                     25:27.2  8:12 
     18      7496 Reagan Crist                 12 Darlington                     25:28.0  8:12 
     19   14 7489 Jayce Zimpel                 12 Boscobel                       27:20.2  8:48 
     20      7687 Emilia Cheiricati            11 Boscobel                       28:07.5  9:04 
     21      7523 Yasmin Mendoza               11 Darlington                     28:44.2  9:15 
     22      7538 Kelly Wick                   10 Darlington                     30:07.7  9:42 
     23      7493 Scarleth Canales              9 Darlington                     31:32.2 10:10 
     24      7514 Michelle Koeller              9 Darlington                     32:35.0 10:30 
     25      7503 Elizabeth Garcia              9 Darlington                     36:01.8 11:36 
     26      7492 Enni Canales                 10 Darlington                     42:15.1 13:36 
    10/11/2018  5:58PM
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                               SWAL Conference Championship Meet
                                     Riverdale High School
                                      Muscoda, Wisconsin
                                       October 11, 2018
                                        
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                          **** Girls' Junior Varsity Team Score ****
  
  1.    25  Boscobel                              (23:48.0  119:00.0 1:14.4)
====================================================
  1      2  Leah Wacker               12 23:20.8
  2      3  Shawna Newton             11 23:33.3
  3      4  Clare Manning              9 23:36.1
  4      7  Makayla Fritz             10 23:54.6
  5      9  Ava Grassel               10 24:35.2
  6   ( 12) Sadie Johnston            11 24:47.6
  7   ( 14) Jayce Zimpel              12 27:20.2
  
  2.    30  Darlington                            (23:53.3  119:26.2 2:00.0)
====================================================
  1      1  Brooke Douglas            10 22:44.4
  2      5  Layla McDermott           10 23:47.7
  3      6  Xandria Olson             10 23:49.8
  4      8  Kylie Schilling            9 24:19.9
  5     10  Aliyah Gould              11 24:44.4
  6   ( 11) Zulia Diaz                 9 24:44.7
  7   ( 13) Layla Fitzsimons           9 25:27.2

Incomplete Teams:

Albany                               
           Sierra Groebner  9, Kaleigh Dallman 11, Haley Mueller 11, Kirsten Oliver 12


